

Without Sugars Almond biscuits

Art.nr:	1229
Product description:	Without Sugars Almond biscuits
EAN-code product:	5412158003218
EAN-code carton	5412158039477 (x 1) 5412158008374 (x 9) 5412158056870 (x 10)
Custom-code:	19053299
Ingredients:	WHEAT flour, sweetener (29%) (maltitol), vegetable oils and fats (palm), ALMONDS (10%), whole MILK, EGG yolk powder, SOY flour, leavening agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, WHEAT starch), malt (barley), cinnamon, salt
Allergens:	Contains nuts, lactose, soybeans, eggs, barley, gluten, milk, wheat. Does not contain molluscs, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, sesame seeds, crustaceans, peanuts, oats, mustard, celery, fish, lupine.
Weight:	125 g
Storage:	Keep at room temperature.
Dimensions:	21,0 cm W x 10,0 cm H x 38,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	10 g
Energy kJ	1978	198
Energy kcal	475	48
Fats	26,6 g	2,7 g
saturated fats	10,7 g	1,1 g
Carbohydrates	61,2 g	6,1 g
sugars	0,5 g	0,1 g
polyols	29,0 g	2,9 g
Food fibres	2,5 g	0,3 g
Protein	8,1 g	0,8 g
Salt	0,48 g	0,05 g

